Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions Unit: mm
ASR-5200E
Order Information
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200E-12A1E 2U-12 Bay Rackmount External Disk Array
ASR-5200E-24A1E 2U-24 Bay Rackmount External Disk Array
System Contents
Description Quantity
Mount kit 1
Compatible Drives
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200-L2TB07K 3.5" Enterprise SAS 2TB, 7Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-L3TB07K 3.5" Enterprise SAS 3TB, 7Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-L4TB07K 3.5" Enterprise SAS 4TB, 7Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-S3HG15K 2.5" Enterprise SAS 300GB, 15Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-S6HG10K 2.5" Enterprise SAS 600GB, 10Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
Note: Approved HDDs should be purchased from Advantech.
Optional Parts
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200-FC08 FC 8G x4 port Host Interface Card
ASR-5200-RJ01 iSCSI 1G x4 port RJ45 Host Interface Card
ASR-5200-SP10 iSCSI 10G x2 port SFP+ Host Interface Card
Note: Host Interface Cards are sold by the pair.
Data Service License
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200E-RME FC/IP-based remote mirror license
ASR-5200E-TRE Easy Tier license
ASR-5200E-FUE FlashCopy Upgrade to 2040 tags
87.40
21.03
4
8